DEPARTMENT OF HINDI
ASSAM UNIVERSITY DIPHU CAMPUS
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Payment
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Paid
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Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
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Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
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Approval

Status
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Application

No.
202348850
202348584
202348552
202348492
202348460
202348273
202348060
202347939
202347814
202347792
202347522
202347053
202346824
202346770
202346750
202346718
202346494
202346467
202346030
202345619
202345159
202343863

List of Eligible Candidates for PG Hindi, 2022-23

Name
NIHAMONI MALLAH
RASHMIREKHA KAKATI
PALLABI SHARMA
MANU CHHETRY
DHANMUNI CHAUHAN
RIMA KUMARI YADAV
HIMASHREE PHUKAN
PARINITA SAIKIA
HRITTIRAJ CHETRY
SUNITA KUMARI CHOUHAN
PARISHMITA DAS
AMRITA MAHATO
ANISHA KUMARI SINGH
TULIKA NAYANI KONWAR
HARLIN ENGTIPI
RAJIKA RONGPHARPI
CHAYANIKA BORA
SABITA KUMARI PRASAD
MOONMITA BASUMATARY
JUGASMITA DEKA
ROMA SHARMA
SUMANA SARMAH

Email ID
binanda.malla@gmail.com
rashmirekhakakoti@gmail.com
pallabisharma650@gmail.com
mchetry663@gmail.com
santoshchau5666@gmail.com
rimakumariyadav3@gmail.com
phukanhimashreel5@gmail.com
parinitasaikia2017@gmail.com
xhetryhrittiraj@gmail.com
digbijaysingc@gmail.com
hunpahidas222@gmail.com
amleshmr@gmail.com
ranjitkumars78@gmail.com
tulikakonwar69@gmail.com
harlinengtipi6@gmail.com
rajikarongpharpi@gmail.com
chayanikabora571@gmail.com
sabita.tsk123@gmail.com
moonmitabasumatary09@gmail.com
jugasmitadekal122@gmail.com
BHIMO80RAI@GMAIL.COM
sumanasarmah131@gmail.com

Mobile
9101657780
6001950629
9365087761
6003381651
8812871331
9101082599
8811820661
6002796993
9101038603
6003582314
9101125706
9031393605
9678265349
6900806275
9678773424
7002933174
9101549093
8134039965
6901902349
6002719058
6001208692
9101359450

Date: 10/11/2022
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-Prof. Jai Kaushal, Head, Hihdi_AUDC



